1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
FOR COLUMBIA COUNTY, OREGON

Wednesday, March 15, 2017
1:00 pm - Room 331

STAFF MEETING AGENDA

BOARD DISCUSSION:

RON CUTTER:

. Special Events Insurance Coverage

SARAH HANSON:
. Executive Session under ORS 192.660(2)(h) - Litigation

. Request to fill Legal Secretary vacancy

PATRICK WINGARD: (1 HOUR)
. DLCD Training

JENNIFER CUELLAR:

. Budget Discussion (2+ hours)






