BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

FOR COLUMBIA COUNTY, OREGON

Wednesday, March 15, 2017 1:00 pm - Room 331

STAFF MEETING AGENDA

1:00 p.m.	BOARD DISCUSSION: •
1:30 p.m.	 RON CUTTER: Special Events Insurance Coverage
1:45 p.m.	 SARAH HANSON: Executive Session under ORS 192.660(2)(h) - Litigation Request to fill Legal Secretary vacancy
2:00 p.m.	PATRICK WINGARD: (1 HOUR)DLCD Training
3:00 p.m.	JENNIFER CUELLAR: • Budget Discussion (2+ hours)